
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 51347504

Data publicarii	05.11.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.498,32 RON - 2.498,32 RON

Descriere: dol al 1"-2x4.62=9.24 burghiu -1x24.37=24.37 burghiu -2x1.26=2.52 burghiu -2x6.72=13.45 burghiu -2x12.61=25.21 burghiu -2x20.17=40.34 cleste-1x18.49=18.49 manusi-6x10.92=65.55 biela-1x30.25=30.25 brat ghidare-1x20.17=20.17 distantiere-1x11.76=11.76 manusi-3x13.45=40.34 var lavabil 15l-1x78.15=78.15 vata duo-3x55.46=166.39 folie pvc 4m-10x4.20=42.02 silicon univ transp-2x12.61=25.21 manusi-4x5.88=23.53 teava rect80x80-2x145.38=290.76 teava rect 40x40x3-6x68.07=408.40 plasa sudata 8-5x176.47=882.35 cornier 40x4-1x52.10=52.10 conexpand 12x110-42x2.94=123.53 balamale-6x10.92=65.55 ciment-4x9.66=38.66
